LOCATION:

OWNER:
31-313

MEASURES:

41030 APPLICATION No.: #33286 TAP CLEARED
Bowles St., W x Acushnet Ave. DATE SER. bt REMARKS
Jeffrey Carvalho Lot #881

ZEn =2 =

i b Copper

hydrant #5-0315
line Bowles St.

S

E line house
W line house
N

X
X
X
X
x N line house

Main to line
Pipe inside property

September 21, 2006

27.4
11.5

13.0
33.0
28.0

18.0
18.0

£t
£t
£t.
£t.
Et.

i v
ft.




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET

out

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




