	F1036 APPLICATION No.: #33286		TAP CLEARED			
LOCATION:_	Bowles St., W x Acushnet Ave	e	DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: _	Jeffrey Carvalho	Lot #881				
MEASURES:	1" Copper	September 21, 2006				
	W x hydrant #5-0315 N x S line Bowles St. W x E line house E x W line house N x N line house	27.4 ft. 11.5 ft. 13.0 ft. 33.0 ft. 28.0 ft.				
	Main to line Pipe inside property	18.0 ft. 18.0 ft.				

